
 

MASK ORDER FORM
	

 

Design Layer Mask Name Minimum Feature (um) Right-Reading Orientation Polygon Tone Comment 

1 

v170531.1

Save the completed form and then   UPLOAD   it and the design file.

Name:

eMail Address: 

University or Company:

Group, Lab, Department:

Project:

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Mask Type:

Mask Dimensions: 

Mask Substrate:

General Comments:

See Instructions 

http://www.photomaskportal.com/upload.html
http://www.photomaskportal.com/order-form-instructions.html
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